Model PTA
General Purpose Pressure Transducer
Description
PTA model has applied Silicon Piezoresistive cell, which attached High Temperature Glass on
Titanium. Since it does not use O-ring, there is no possibility of corrosion and leak. Its low
price makes it suitable for industrial uses. With its various outputs, it may be interfaced with
various controllers.
Features

Internal Circuit Diagram
mV Output Type 2Wire mA Output Type 3, 4Wire VDC Output Type▶ ▶ ▶
Ordering Information
PTA B 0010 K A A A
Model Name Option
A : Normal
Output
A : mV/V F : 4Wire 4~20mA Connecting Methods
B : 4Wire 0~5V G : 3Wire 4~20mA A : Connector
C : 3Wire 0~5V H : 2Wire 4~20mA B : Water proof connector
D : 4Wire 1~5V J : 3Wire 0~10V H : Head
E : 3Wire 1~5V K : 4Wire 0~10V I : Din 43650-A connector
Pressure Range Pressure port
0002 : 0~2kgf/cm2 0200 : 0~200kgf/cm2 A : PT3/8" D : PF1/4"
0005 : 0~5kgf/cm2
0300 : 0~300kgf/cm2 B : PF3/8" E : PT1/2"
0010 : 0~10kgf/cm2 0500 : 0~500kgf/cm C : PT1/4" Q : PF1/2"
0020 : 0~20kgf/cm2 1000 : 0~1000kgf/cm2
0030 : 0~30kgf/cm2 1500 : 0~1500kgf/cm2 Pressure Unit
0050 : 0~50kgf/cm2 CXXX : Compound Pressure K : kgf/cm2 B : bar
0100 : 0~100kgf/cm2 P : psi M : MPa
SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ADD : RM311, 5RA-301B/L, 672, Sungkok-Dong,
Ansan-City, Kyunggi-Do, Korea
TEL : 82-31-433-0727/8
FAX : 82-31-433-0729
e-mail : master@sensys.co.kr